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Session 1

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Claire Reyes104

Gunn High School

8.800 9.400 9.8009.700 37.700
2T 3 1 1 1

1

Lacey Nelson201

Half Moon Bay High

8.700 9.600 9.3009.400 37.000

6 2 2 6 2

2

Brigette Perreault203

Half Moon Bay High

8.650 9.300 9.4009.050 36.400

7T 4T 4T 4 3

3

Kayla Strom404

Mercy High School

8.800 9.700 9.4508.400 36.350

2T 1 11T 3 4

4

Breanna Noriega508

Tracy High School
8.850 9.100 9.3509.000 36.300

1 8 6 5 5

5

Alexis Kinard302

Lowell High School

8.800 8.500 9.6509.300 36.250

2T 12 3 2 6

6

Victoria Lutz402

Mercy High School

8.750 9.300 9.0509.050 36.150

5 4T 4T 8 7

7

Anita Oettel-Flaherty202

Half Moon Bay High

8.350 8.900 8.7008.800 34.750

15 9* 7T 13 8T

8T

Leslie Landers103

Gunn High School

8.650 8.900 8.8008.400 34.750

7T 9* 11T 11T 8T

8T

Chrystal Chern101

Gunn High School

8.450 8.800 9.0008.400 34.650

12T 11 11T 9 10

10

Rebecca Natwick403

Mercy High School

8.450 9.150 8.9008.100 34.600

12T 7 14 10 11

11

Lindsay Lynch507

Tracy High School

7.800 8.200 8.6008.700 33.300

23T 13 9 14T 12

12

Adrian Havens505

Tracy High School

8.300 8.000 8.4007.800 32.500

16T 14T 17 19T 13

13

Elyse Cheung-Sutton301

Lowell High School

8.500 7.800 8.0007.900 32.200

9T 16T 16 27T 14

14

Hailey Angelo501

Tracy High School

7.850 7.000 8.6008.500 31.950

21T 23T 10 14T 15

15

Asuka Ishihara102

Gunn High School

8.500 7.400 8.6007.400 31.900

9T 21 20T 14T 16

16

Angela Gullette601

West High School

8.400 7.500 8.2007.400 31.500

14 19T 20T 23T 17

17
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Desiree Drab504

Tracy High School

8.300 7.000 8.0008.000 31.300

16T 23T 15 27T 18

18

Meagan Le304

Lowell High School

7.550 7.500 8.4007.700 31.150

25T 19T 18T 19T 19

19

Shyloah Bisi502

Tracy High School

8.500 7.800 8.0006.700 31.000

9T 16T 29T 27T 20

20

Jessica Ross204

Half Moon Bay High

7.850 7.200 8.2007.000 30.250

21T 22 25T 23T 21

21

Lauren Knapp506

Tracy High School

7.200 5.800 9.2007.700 29.900

28T 31 18T 7 22

22

Kaitlyn Vigil604

West High School

7.800 7.000 8.0006.700 29.500

23T 23T 29T 27T 23

23

Brianna Lam303

Lowell High School

8.050 5.500 8.3007.200 29.050

20 32T 23T 22 24

24

Abby Santora509

Tracy High School

7.000 6.200 8.4007.300 28.900

30 29 22 19T 25

25

Brandi Hemenez602

West High School

7.550 6.850 7.9006.300 28.600

25T 26 32 31 26

26

Angela Stokes603

West High School

7.350 5.500 8.1006.900 27.850

27 32T 28 25T 27

27

Alex Brazzle503

Tracy High School

7.200 6.400 7.0006.400 27.000

28T 27 31 33 28

28

Courtney Delinges401

Mercy High School

8.300 0.000 8.8007.200 24.300

16T 34T 23T 11T 29

29

Ivy Zeng310

Lowell High School

8.100 0.000 8.1007.000 23.200

19 34T 25T 25T 30

30

Melissa Stanton105

Gunn High School

0.000 6.300 8.6006.100 21.000

31T 28 33 14T 31

31

Jessica Noss306

Lowell High School

0.000 6.000 7.2005.900 19.100

31T 30 34 32 32

32

Meg Taylor405

Mercy High School

0.000 9.300 0.0008.800 18.100

31T 4T 7T 34T 33

33

Stephanie Ong307

Lowell High School

0.000 0.000 8.6000.000 8.600

31T 34T 35T 14T 34

34
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Ivy Li305

Lowell High School

0.000 8.000 0.0000.000 8.000

31T 14T 35T 34T 35

35

Melissa Sylvester311

Lowell High School

0.000 7.600 0.0000.000 7.600

31T 18 35T 34T 36

36

Alyssa Piauwasdy309

Lowell High School

0.000 0.000 0.0007.000 7.000

31T 34T 25T 34T 37

37


